
 

 

 
 

For each year, how many staff 
employed by your trust were 

overpaid in error?  

For each year, how much in total were 
staff overpaid? 

For each year, how much has been 
recouped?  

How much has been written off? 
How much was the largest overpayment for each year 

and what was it for? 

2017-
2018 

2018-
2019 

2019-
2020 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 

2017-
2018 

2018-
2019 

2019-
2020 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 

186 155 164 
      
318,469.73  

  
281,605.13  

 
232,423.96  

 
200,046.09  

  
203,233.85  

  
180,714.74  

 
24,697.27  

  
8,802.99  

   
1,590.92  

£21,181.91 
which related 
to a late 
notification of 
reduction in 
banding 
supplement 

£26,024.76 which 
related to late 
notification of 
change to contract 

£15,686.53 
which related 
to a late 
notification of 
termination 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  


