



For each year, how many staff employed by your trust were overpaid in error?			For each year, how much in total were staff overpaid?			For each year, how much has been recouped?			How much has been written off?			How much was the largest overpayment for each year and what was it for?		
2017-	2018-	2019-							2017-	2018-	2019-			
2018	2019	2020	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2018	2019	2020	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020
												£21,181.91 which related		
												to a late		£15,686.53
												notification of	£26,024.76 which	which related
												reduction in	related to late notification of	to a late notification of
186	155	164	318,469.73	281,605.13	232,423.96	200,046.09	203,233.85	180,714.74	24,697.27	8,802.99	1,590.92	banding supplement	change to contract	termination



